

MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of the Canton South **Athletic Booster Club is to promote** positive parent and community involvement in support of the Wildcats' athletic programs. This involvement consists of volunteer service and financial support to foster the development of our student athletes and maintain high quality athletic programs. The **Canton South Athletic Booster Club** dedicates itself to insuring the continuation of extracurricular activities and the pursuit of athletic excellence while promoting school spirit through sports.

BOOSTER CLUB FUND RAISING ACTIVITIES

- Annual Patron Drive
- Fall, Winter, and Spring Sports Program Sales
- 50/50 Fund Raising
- Annual Fund Raiser(s)

THE MONEY RAISED FROM THESE ACTIVITIES SUPPORT THE FOLLOWING SPORTS:

- Football
- Cheerleading
- Cross Country
- Boys and Girls Soccer
- **P** Boys and Girls Golf
- Volleyball
- Boys and Girls Tennis
- Wrestling
- Boys and Girls Basketball
- Boys and Girls Track
- Boys and Girls Bowling
- Softball
- Baseball

ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB WEBSITE

http://www.cantonlocal.org/a

LIKE US ON FACEBOOI



https://www.facebook.com/c tonsouthathleticboosterclub

TO ACCESS INFORMATION ON WILDCAT ATHLETICS GO TO

http://www.cantonlocal.org AthleticsActivities.aspx

FOR SCHEDULES GO TO

http://www.highschoolspors.net/school/Canton-South-High-School-Canton-OH/



Canton South Athletic Booster Club Executive Board

President:

Mr. Chris Scarpino chris.scarpino@neo.rr.com

Vice President: Mr. Brian Mitchell MitchellB@mkmorse.com

Treasurer:
Mr. Joe Franks
Josephfranks3@gmail.com

Secretary: Mrs. Sam Meers smeers@neo.rr.com

The Booster Club (typically) meets the last Monday of the month August through April, 6:30 at McCall's PLEASE JOIN US!





CANTON SOUTH ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB



...Promoting school spirit through sports.